Inhaltsstoffangabe nach Detergenzienverordnung (EC No 648/2004)
Liste des ingredients selon reglement detergent (CE No 648/2004)

Dichiarazione degli ingredienti secondo il Regolamento Detergenti (EC No 648/2004)
Ingredients declaration according to Detergent Regulation (EC No 648/2004)

Product name

TIN Action 1L

Rdsch\

30.09.2015 Version 1

Glasreiniger - Nettoyant vitres - Windows cleaner - Pulitore di vetro

INCI name or other chemical name

CAS - NUMBER

Aqua

Propylene Glycol Butyl Ether

Isopropy! Alcohol
Parfum
Ethanol
Sodium Laureth Sulfate

Tetrasodium ethylenediaminetetraacetate

Methylisothiazolinone
Benzisothiazolinone
Limonene

7732-18-5
5131-66-8
67-63-0
n.d.
64-17-5
68891-38-3
64-02-8
2682-20-4
2634-33-5
5989-27-5

For more information about INCI names:

http://ec.europa.eu/consumers/cosmetics/cosing/



http://ec.europa.eu/consumers/cosmetics/cosing/#

